Bid #36-23 Annual Fuel Bid
March 9, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

1)

OPTION A:
OPTION B:
Supplier

2)

OPTION A:
OPTION B:
Supplier

3)

OPTION A:
OPTION B:
Supplier

4)

OPTION A:
OPTION B:
Supplier

Biodiesel Blend
Cost per gallon, markup over wholesale
Guaranteed Price

Unleaded Gasoline
Cost per gallon, markup over wholesale
Guaranteed Price

Blended Diesel/Kerosene
Cost per gallon, markup over wholesale
Guaranteed Price

Dyed Off-Road Diesel
Cost per gallon, markup over wholesale
Guaranteed Price

cc: Karen Conard, City Manager

Judie Belanger, Finance Director

Peter Rice, Public Works Director

Roberta Orsini, DPW Operations Manager
Bill Faulkner, Maintenance Garage Foreman
Purchasing Coordinator

Burke Oil

555 Constitution Drive
Taunton, MA 02780
P: 800-289-2875
Attn: Dennis Burke
bids@burkeoil.com

Irving

AWARDED Option B

0.0842
3.2500

0.1242
2.9500

1.2900
4.7500

1.2500
4.7000

Sprague Operating Resources LLC

185 International Dr.
Portsmouth, NH 03801
P: 877-689-1880

Attn: Steven Scammon

contractdesk@spragueenergy.com

$

Sprague Newington

$

Sprague & Irving Revere

$

Sprague Newington

$

Sprague Newington

0.1069

0.2495

1.0000

1.0000
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